MN9625A/9626A
Programmable Optical Attenuator
1.2 to 1.65 µm
High Attenuation Accuracy, Low Polarization Dependent Loss, Excellent Wavelength Flatness
Anritsu
This is the version 2.00  (2001-11)
2
Attenuation accuracy

∗ 9: Specify 100 Vac or 200 Vac system when ordering (factory setting only).
6
Ordering Information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
Main frame
MN9625A Programmable Optical Attenuator
MN9626A Programmable Optical Attenuator With optical monitor output
Standard accessories
W1834AE MN9625A/9626A operation manual: 1 copy
Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0010 Fuse, 1.6 A: 2 pcs T1.6A250V
Options
MN9625A/9626A-38 ST connector Both input and output
MN9625A/9626A-39 DIN connector Both input and output
MN9625A/9626A-40 SC connector Both input and output
MN9625A/9626A-43 HMS-10/A connector Both input and output
MN9625A/9626A-25 FC (APC) connector Both input and output, factory option
MN9625A/9626A-26 SC (APC) connector Both input and output, factory option
MN9625A/9626A-47 HRL-10 (APC) connector Both input and output, factory option
Optional accessories
Z0513A∗ 1 Optical fixed attenuator FC (PC)
Z0513B∗ 1 Optical fixed attenuator SC (PC)
Z0513C∗ 1 Optical fixed attenuator ST (PC)